HOT COFFEE

Brewed Coffee

Café Americano
Cappucino

Cafe Latte

Café Mocha

Vanilla Latte

Caramel Macchiato
White Chocolate Mocha

ICED COFFEE

lced Coffee

lced Americano
lced Latte

lced Mocha

lced Vanilla Latte

lced Caramel Macchiato
lced White Mocha

FRAPPUCINO
BLENDED BEVERAGES

Coffee
Vanilla Bean

Caramel

Java Chip

Chai Creme
Matcha Green Tea
White Chocolate
Mocha

Espresso
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GRANDE VENTI
$2.70 $2.90
$3.40 $3.60
$4.40 $4.90
$4.40 $4.95
$4.90 $5.20
$5.15 $5.40
$5.20 $5.40
$5.40 $5.90

GRANDE  VENTI
$3.40 $3.90
$3.40 $3.60
$4.40 $5.20
$4.90 $5.40
$5.15 $5.60
$5.20 $5.70
$5.40 $6.20

GRANDE  VENTI
$4.65 $5.00
$4.70 $5.20
$4.90 $5.40
$4.90 $5.40
$4.90 $5.40
$4.90 $5.40
$4.90 $5.40
$4.90 $5.40
$5.60 $6.10
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OTHER BEVERAGES

Hot Tea

lced Black Tea

Hot Chocolate

lced Tea Lemonade
Hot White Chocolate
lced Chai Tea Latte
lced Matcha Latte
Refreshers

MAKE IT YOURS

Flavor Shot
Non-Dairy Soy Milk
Brewed Coffee Refill
Espresso Shot
Single Espresso
Dopplio Espresso

GRANDE

$3.00
$3.20
$3.70
$3.70
$4.50
$4.70
$4.70
$4.70

EACH

$.50
$.70
$.75
$.85

$2.40

$2.60

VENTI

$3.20
$3.40
$3.90
$4.20
$4.70
$4.90
$4.90
$5.20



BREAKFAST

Egg and Cheese Croissant
Sausage, Egg, and Cheese Biscuit
Bacon, Egg, and Cheese Bagel
Steak and Cheese Burrito

Southwest Burrito

LUNCH

Roast Beef Sandwich
Pesto Italian Sandwich
California Burrito

Arizona Burrito

Turkey Club

KETO & FIT MEALS

Fit Meal Chicken

Fit Meal Salmon

Hard Boiled Eggs
Fruit Cup

Parfait Yogurt
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$3.00
$3.25

$3.50
$5.75
$5.75

PRICE

$6.75
$6.75
$6.75
$6.75
$6.75

PRICE

$8.00
$8.00
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$3.50
$4.25
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QUANTICO

semper

SALADS

Caesar

Tuscan
Cobb

Southwestern

PASTRIES

Three Gourmet Cookies

Muffin

SNACKS

Kettle Chips

BEVERAGES

Bottled Water
Red Bull
Bang

Gatorade

quantico.usmc-mccs.org

0 quanticomccs ¥ @mccsquantico

mccsquantico @® mccsquantico

PRICE

$6.25
$6.50
$7.75
$8.00

PRICE

$2.25
$2.50

PRICE

$1.50

PRICE

$1.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00



