

HOT COFFEE	GRANDE	VENTI	OTHER BEVERAGES	GRANDE	VENTI
Brewed Coffee	\$2.70	\$2.90	Hot Tea	\$3.00	\$3.20
Café Americano	\$3.40	\$3.60	Iced Black Tea	\$3.20	\$3.40
Cappucino	\$4.40	\$4.90	Hot Chocolate	\$3.70	\$3.90
Café Latte	\$4.40	\$4.95	Iced Tea Lemonade	\$3.70	\$4.20
Café Mocha	\$4.90	\$5.20	Hot White Chocolate	\$4.50	\$4.70
Vanilla Latte	\$5.15	\$5.40	Iced Chai Tea Latte	\$4.70	\$4.90
Caramel Macchiato	\$5.20	\$5.40	Iced Matcha Latte	\$4.70	\$4.90
White Chocolate Mocha	\$5.40	\$5.90	Refreshers	\$4.70	\$5.20

ICED COFFEE	GRANDE	VENTI	MAKE IT YOURS	EACH
Iced Coffee	\$3.40	\$3.90	Flavor Shot	\$.50
Iced Americano	\$3.40	\$3.60	Non-Dairy Soy Milk	\$.70
Iced Latte	\$4.40	\$5.20	Brewed Coffee Refill	\$.75
Iced Mocha	\$4.90	\$5.40	Espresso Shot	\$.85
Iced Vanilla Latte	\$5.15	\$5.60	Single Espresso	\$2.40
Iced Caramel Macchiato	\$5.20	\$5.70	Doppio Espresso	\$2.60
Iced White Mocha	\$5.40	\$6.20		

FRAPPUCINO BLENDED BEVERAGES	GRANDE	VENTI
Coffee	\$4.65	\$5.00
Vanilla Bean	\$4.70	\$5.20
Caramel	\$4.90	\$5.40
Java Chip	\$4.90	\$5.40
Chai Creme	\$4.90	\$5.40
Matcha Green Tea	\$4.90	\$5.40
White Chocolate	\$4.90	\$5.40
Mocha	\$4.90	\$5.40
Espresso	\$5.60	\$6.10





BREAKFAST	PRICE	SALADS	PRICE
Egg and Cheese Croissant	\$3.00	Caesar	\$6.25
Sausage, Egg, and Cheese Biscuit	\$3.25	Tuscan	\$6.50
Bacon, Egg, and Cheese Bagel	\$3.50	Cobb	\$7.75
Steak and Cheese Burrito	\$5.75	Southwestern	\$8.00
Southwest Burrito	\$5.75		
		PASTRIES	PRICE
LUNCH	PRICE	Three Gourmet Cookies	\$2.25
Roast Beef Sandwich	\$6.75	Muffin	\$2.50
Pesto Italian Sandwich	\$6.75		
California Burrito	\$6.75		
Arizona Burrito	\$6.75		
Turkey Club	\$6.75	SNACKS	PRICE
		Kettle Chips	\$1.50
KETO & FIT MEALS	PRICE		
Fit Meal Chicken	\$8.00	BEVERAGES	PRICE
Fit Meal Salmon	\$8.00	Bottled Water	\$1.00
Hard Boiled Eggs	\$1.75	Red Bull	\$3.00
Fruit Cup	\$3.50	Bang	\$3.00
Parfait Yogurt	\$4.25	Gatorade	\$3.00

